
Västkustloppet 2019
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:14:15
17:27:35
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17:16:49
17:26:49
10:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

8 8
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
4
4

:

:

13 July 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

TCR Scandinavia - Qual 2

70Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR45.439 17:18:4021
4 Andreas Wernersson Audi RS3 LMS45.437 17:18:4122
71 Tobias Brink Audi RS3 LMS45.235 17:18:4323
2 Robert Dahlgren Cupra Leon TCR45.220 17:23:0464
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